
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

5 7 8=(4+5+6+7)

3rd Quarter
Ending
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Ending
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Remittance
to BTr

10

Deposited
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Total

13=(12/3)

%Amount
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UACS
CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Department

 : Office of the Secretary

 : 20 001 0300005

Agency/Entity

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Operating Unit  : Regional Office - V

Fund Cluster

 : Department of Social Welfare and Development (DSWD)

Organization Code (UACS)

Regular Agency Fund 14,676,681.72 375,748,904.9258,363,773.00269,232,881.99 33,475,568.21 373,435,310.22371,095,660.22 0 %0.00 375,748,904.92 2,339,650.00

Revenue Collections 83,765.33 273,865.3371,400.0053,500.00 65,200.00 273,865.33273,865.33 0 %0.00 273,865.33 0.00

Cash Revenue 58,460.00 248,560.0071,400.0053,500.00 65,200.00 248,560.00248,560.00 0 %0.00 248,560.00 0.00

Non-Tax 53,500.000.00 248,560.00 248,560.00 0 %248,560.00248,560.00 0.0058,460.00 65,200.00 71,400.00

Registration Fees 2,000.00 12,000.004,000.000.00 1,000.00 0 %4020102000 12,000.00 0.0012,000.00 12,000.005,000.00

Clearance Fees 53,400.00 211,500.0055,200.000.00 62,400.00 0 %4020104001 211,500.00 0.00211,500.00 211,500.0040,500.00

Licensing Fees 1,000.00 12,000.004,000.000.00 4,000.00 0 %4020106000 12,000.00 0.0012,000.00 12,000.003,000.00

Other Processing Fees 2,060.00 13,060.002,000.000.00 4,000.00 0 %4020113099 13,060.00 0.0013,060.00 13,060.005,000.00

Non-Cash Revenue 25,305.33 25,305.330.000.00 0.00 25,305.3325,305.33 0 %0.00 25,305.33 0.00

Non-Tax 0.000.00 25,305.33 25,305.33 0 %25,305.3325,305.33 0.0025,305.33 0.00 0.00

Miscellaneous Income 25,305.33 25,305.330.000.00 0.00 0 %4060999000 25,305.33 0.0025,305.33 25,305.330.00

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 14,592,916.39 375,475,039.5958,292,373.00269,179,381.99 33,410,368.21 373,161,444.89370,821,794.89 0 %0.00 375,475,039.59 2,339,650.00

Cash Receipts 14,592,916.39 375,475,039.5958,292,373.00269,179,381.99 33,410,368.21 373,161,444.89370,821,794.89 0 %0.00 375,475,039.59 2,339,650.00

Others 269,179,381.990.00 375,475,039.59 375,475,039.59 0 %373,161,444.89370,821,794.89 2,339,650.0014,592,916.39 33,410,368.21 58,292,373.00

Petty Cash 0.00 161,629.431,762.200.00 79,052.28 0 %1010102000 161,629.43 0.00163,455.78 163,455.7882,641.30

Due from National Government Agencies 0.00 1,726,378.400.000.00 0.00 0 %1030301000 1,726,378.40 0.001,726,378.40 1,726,378.401,726,378.40

Due from Government-Owned and/or Controlled Corporations 0.00 244,357,436.920.000.00 0.00 0 %1030302000 244,357,436.92 0.00244,357,436.92 244,357,436.92244,357,436.92

Due from Local Government Units 194,292.25 5,708,689.631,969,213.710.00 155,641.47 0 %1030303000 3,369,039.63 2,339,650.005,708,689.63 5,708,689.633,389,542.20

Due from Non-Government Organizations/People's Organizations
14,676.20 1,852,394.01445,735.000.00 366,022.00 0 %1030503000 1,852,394.01 0.001,852,394.01 1,852,394.011,025,960.81

Advances for Special Disbursing Officer 13,939,890.40 118,086,850.3730,671,242.010.00 57,359,374.67 0 %1990103000 118,086,850.37 0.00120,386,818.72 120,386,818.7218,416,311.64

Advances to Officers and Employees 291,649.52 801,157.37170,890.780.00 237,133.07 0 %1990104000 801,157.37 0.00802,957.37 802,957.37103,284.00

Government Equity 31,777.00 161,883.8156,384.090.00 20,000.00 0 %3010101000 161,883.81 0.00171,883.81 171,883.8163,722.72

Basic Salary - Civilian 0.00 17,997.730.000.00 17,997.73 0 %5010101001 17,997.73 0.0017,997.73 17,997.730.00

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 17,726.72 48,103.3220,036.550.00 10,340.05 0 %5010102000 48,103.32 0.0048,103.32 48,103.320.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 0.00 6,000.006,000.000.00 0.00 0 %5010204001 6,000.00 0.006,000.00 6,000.000.00

Training Expenses 0.00 1,400.000.000.00 1,400.00 0 %5020201002 1,400.00 0.001,400.00 1,400.000.00

Mobile 0.00 2,700.000.000.00 2,700.00 0 %5020502001 2,700.00 0.002,700.00 2,700.000.00

Other Professional Services 102,904.30 169,823.9010,103.870.00 42,711.73 0 %5021199000 169,823.90 0.00169,823.90 169,823.9014,104.00

Subsidies - Others 0.00 59,000.0059,000.000.00 0.00 0 %5021499000 59,000.00 0.0059,000.00 59,000.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 375,748,904.9258,363,773.0014,676,681.72 33,475,568.21 371,095,660.22 0 %373,435,310.22269,232,881.99 375,748,904.922,339,650.00
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